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Nicholls at Clemson Memphis at Buffalo South Alabama at Texas St at ULM Louisiana Arkansas St at Old Dominion (Thur)

Troy

Georgia St at Southern Miss

Total

Goose Crowder

14-24
144-3-0

14-24
144-3-0

23-186

23-186-8.1

7-43

7-43-6.1

10-31

10-31-3.1

212

2-12-6.0

1-1

1-1-1.0

1-(-1)

1-(-1)-(0.0)

Roman Mothershed

2-32

2-32-16.0

Tray Taylor

1-28

1-28-28.0

Peyton Higgins

221

2-21-10.5

Ethan Conner

4-20

4-20-5.0

Mojo Dortch

2-19

2-19-9.5

Tae Meadows

1-12

1-12-12.0

RaRa Thomas

1-7

1-7-7.0

Jordan Lovett

1-5

1-5-5.0




